
  

Registration fee is chargeable for every academic year and it is due within 3 days after online registration / registration form submission.  
Enrolment fee will include basic books & learning materials (30%) - textbooks, workbooks, exercise books, and worksheet, building & facilities (30%), 
administration (20%) and logistic (20%) for entire year.  
Welfare fund will be used for student’s emergency treatment.  
Deposit payment is equivalent to a one-month instalment. The deposit payment may be credited to the student’s final month upon fulfilment of the term 
course. 
All yearly fees are payable before the school's session starts. All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable. 

 

Tuition Fee is academic year basis (11 times instalment from Jan-Nov). The academic year is based on KEMENTERIAN PENDIDIKAN MALAYSIA’s school 
calendar. The academic year consists of two semesters: Semester 1 (Jan to May) and Semester 2 (June to Nov). 
Tuition fee is for the monthly academic progress and activities such as such as Iqra/Al Quran session, practical solat and homework guidance. 
The tuition fee can be paid through monthly instalment. It is due on 4th every month. 
In the case of absence for the whole month in the middle of semester, the monthly instalment must be settled until the semester ends. 
 

*Please refer CIC's menu. 
Refreshment provided are snacks and plain water.  

 

Each student is compulsory to have 1 set of CIC uniform T-shirt. 
 It is compulsory for girls, 9 years old and above to wear hijab. It is not allowed to use other scarf except CIC's scarf for uniformity. 
 

*All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable. 

 
I hereby acknowledge and understood the content of CIC Fee Structure 2024 as above. 
 
………………………………………  
Name:  
Date:  
*Parent Signature 

  

 

2024 FEE STRUCTURE – EARLY BIRD                                                  
(CIC BASIC – CIC AL-MUHTADEEN* WITH LUNCH)  
TIME :   8.30 AM – 12.30 PM @ 1.30 PM - 5:30 PM 
DAY :   SUNDAY - THURSDAY 
 

PARTICULAR 
REGISTRATION 
ENROLMENT 
WELFARE FUND 
DEPOSIT 
TOTAL 

FEES (RM) 
250 
453 

20 
480 

1203 

MONTHLY INSTALMENT 

TUITION FEE FEES (RM) 
1st 
320 

2nd 3rd 

320 

 

320 
4th 
320 

5th 

320 

6th 

320 
7th 
320 

8th 
320 

9th 
320 

10th 

320 

11th 

320 

1st 
160 

2nd 
160 

3rd 
160 

4th 
160 

5th 
160 

6th 
160 

7th 
160 

8th 
160 

9th 
160 

10th 
160 

11th 
160 

FEES (RM) 

FEES (RM) 

LUNCH & TEA TIME 

MISSCELANEOUS 

MONTHLY INSTALMENT 

REFRESHMENT 

 

UNIFORM (T-SHIRT) 
SCARF (FOR GIRL ONLY) 

FREE 

30/PAIR 
25/UNIT 


