

## 2024 FEE STRUCTURE – EARLY BIRD (CIC BASIC – CIC AL-MUHTADEEN\* WITH LUNCH)

TIME : 8.30 AM - 12.30 PM @ 1.30 PM - 5:30 PM

DAY : SUNDAY - THURSDAY

PARTICULAR	FEES (RM)					
REGISTRATION	250					
ENROLMENT	453					
WELFARE FUND	20					
DEPOSIT	480					
TOTAL	1203					

Registration fee is chargeable for every academic year and it is due within 3 days after online registration / registration form submission.

Enrolment fee will include basic books & learning materials (30%) - textbooks, workbooks, exercise books, and worksheet, building & facilities (30%), administration (20%) and logistic (20%) for entire year.

Welfare fund will be used for student's emergency treatment.

**Deposit payment** is equivalent to a one-month instalment. The deposit payment may be credited to the student's final month upon fulfilment of the term course.

All yearly fees are payable before the school's session starts. All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

TUITION FEE	FEES (RM)										
MONTHLY INSTALMENT	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	11th
	320	320	320	320	320	320	320	320	320	320	320

Tuition Fee is academic year basis (11 times instalment from Jan-Nov). The academic year is based on KEMENTERIAN PENDIDIKAN MALAYSIA's school calendar. The academic year consists of two semesters: Semester 1 (Jan to May) and Semester 2 (June to Nov).

Tuition fee is for the monthly academic progress and activities such as Iqra/Al Quran session, practical solat and homework guidance.

The tuition fee can be paid through monthly instalment. It is due on 4th every month.

In the case of absence for the whole month in the middle of semester, the monthly installment must be settled until the semester ends.

LUNCH & TEA TIME		FEES (RM)									
MONTHLY INSTALMENT	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	11th
WONTER INSTALMENT	160	160	160	160	160	160	160	160	160	160	160
REFRESHMENT						FREE					

<sup>\*</sup>Please refer CIC's menu.

Refreshment provided are snacks and plain water.

MISSCELANEOUS	FEES (RM)
UNIFORM (T-SHIRT)	30/PAIR
SCARF (FOR GIRL ONLY)	25/UNIT

Each student is compulsory to have 1 set of CIC uniform T-shirt.

It is compulsory for girls, 9 years old and above to wear hijab. It is not allowed to use other scarf except CIC's scarf for uniformity.

\*All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.

I hereby acknowledge and understood the content of CIC Fee Structure 2024 as above.

Name:

Date:

\*Parent Signature